
1 Rajpur 1 1-KARAMDIHA fouksn jLrksxh 6265300291 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

2 Rajpur 2 2-KODAURA v:.k VksIiks 8889972178 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

3 Rajpur 3 3-TONI >euyky 9770865175 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

4 Rajpur 4 4-KOTEEH vthr xqIrk 9977745052 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

5 Rajpur 5 5-BHENDRI txr cgknqj 7000441081 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

6 Rajpur 6 6-PARASWARKHURD jkts'k dqekj 8305059292 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

7 Rajpur 7 7-PAKRADI Nchyky 9753805702 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

8 Rajpur 8 8-MURKA eks0eqerkt vgen 7697471146 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

9 Rajpur 10 9-GOPALPUR ih0,u0fo'okl 6263599347 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

10 Rajpur 12 10-KARWAN xkso/kZu flag 6267517947 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

11 Rajpur 13 11-KARWAN K nsocyh Vsdke 9399916520 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

12 Rajpur 14 12-THARKI lquhy Hkxr 8770570119 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

13 Rajpur 15 13-KUNDIKHURD vtqZu ;kno 7999657114 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

14 Rajpur 16 14-BAGADI eqds'k izlkn 9131011055 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

15 Rajpur 17 15-SINGCHAURA vejnso lw;Zoa'kh 8889753618 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

16 Rajpur 19 16-NARSINGHPUR v'kksd dqekj ;kno 9669056831 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

17 Rajpur 21 17-CHILMAKALA dsUny jke 7745914925 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

18 Rajpur 22 18-MARKADAND lR;ukjk;.k tk;loky 9343471517 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

19 Rajpur 23 19-DUPPI cyhUnj 9340715883 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

20 Rajpur 24 20-CHAURA jkeizlkn 7067187441 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

21 Rajpur 25 21-CHAURA K jkeyky 9399258485 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

22 Rajpur 26 22-PARSWARKALA eaxyw jke 7999544364 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

23 Rajpur 27 23-PARSWARKLA K jktsUnz flag 9111072362 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

24 Rajpur 28 24-KHOKH◌ाNIYA nsodqekj tk;loky 9669212102 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

25 Rajpur 29 25-DHANDHAPUR K ct̀eksgu 6266218873 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

26 Rajpur 30 26-DHANDHAPUR KH lrs'k dqekj 7067462158 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

27 Rajpur 32 27-REWATPUR fgeka'kq tk;loky 8770757822 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

28 Rajpur 33 28-SHIVPUR vatqe jke 6263028958 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

29 Rajpur 34 29-KUNDIKALA I;kjsyky jfo 7489419860 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

30 Rajpur 35 30-KHODRO cq/kw jke 9329033929 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

31 Rajpur 36 31-BADAULI n;kfd'kksj feat 9644379622 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

32 Rajpur 37 32-BADAULI K djelk; 967679209 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

33 Rajpur 38 33-SIDHMA K lquhy flag iSdjk 8120615338 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

34 Rajpur 39 34-SIDHMA KH pUBw jke 7725023346 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

35 Rajpur 41 35-AKHORAKHURD xksih iztkifr 7610294252 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

36 Rajpur 42 36-SIDHMA G jkts'k dq'kokgk 6266980668 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

37 Rajpur 43 37-MADNESWARPUR lqyw 9340504999 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

38 Rajpur 45 38-KAKNA ujs'k pkS/kjh 7879043878 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

39 Rajpur 46 39-KAKNA K ehus'k 9926528648 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

40 Rajpur 47 40-GHATGAON cgky jke 7354256051 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

41 Rajpur 49 41-BALRAMPUR Hkkjr jke 9201221300 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

42 Rajpur 50 42-AARA eks0bdcky 8435676379 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

43 Rajpur 51 43-AARA K eksgu jke 7999744318 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

44 Rajpur 52 44-AMDIPARA vCnqy oghn 8889548896 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

45 Rajpur 54 45-BADA foeys'k 9301759697 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

46 Rajpur 55 46-BHILAIKHURD flDlVql frdhZ 8103979343 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 



47 Rajpur 56 47-BATIDAND xaxkk izlkn 9977658294 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

48 Rajpur 57 48-BHESKI eqUuk jke 8959020661 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

49 Rajpur 58 49-BARIYO K fnyHkj.k 9343416845 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

50 Rajpur 59 50-BARIYO KH lqfly Hkxr 9131163475 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

51 Rajpur 60 51-BARIYO G jes'k iVsy 8889831281 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

52 Rajpur 61 52-BAGHIMA jfoUnz frdhZ 6260710126 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

53 Rajpur 62 53-DAKWA egku 9575738316 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

54 Rajpur 63 54-CHANCHI cq/klk; 7772929296 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

55 Rajpur 64 55-KHUKHRI fryd flag lkf.MY; 7770959191 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

56 Rajpur 65 56-KARJI okYVj ydM+k 9753561603 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

57 Rajpur 66 57-KARJI K dfiy lkf.M+Y; 6266814076 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

58 Rajpur 68 58-PARSAGUDI K jkefcgkjh ;kno 9754238343 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

59 Rajpur 69 59-PARSAGUDI KH t;izdk'k 7000049554 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

60 Rajpur 72 60-CHANDRAGARH dSyk'k jktokM+s 8815031149 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

61 Rajpur 73 61-DIGNAGAR iznhi [kY[kks 9165572733 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

62 Rajpur 74 62-OKRA jkts'k dqekj 9399340117 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

63 Rajpur 75 63-PATRAPARA x.ks'k iz'kkn 8889907956 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

64 Rajpur 76 64-AMADRI ykylk; 9399343705 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

65 Rajpur 77 65-LADUVA txr ,Ddk 7000441081 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

66 Rajpur 78 66-NAVAPARA iadt jke 6263580602 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

67 Rajpur 79 67-BUDHABAGICHA rst izrki flag 9340210400 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

68 Rajpur 80 68-BUDHABAGICHA K nhid ejkch 8120192023 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

69 Rajpur 81 69-RAJPUR-1 fo|kuan nqcs 8839494188 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

70 Rajpur 82 70-RAJPUR-2 lat; jtd 7974259796 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

71 Rajpur 83 71-RAJPUR-3 Qqydsfj;k 8770179765 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

72 Rajpur 84 72-RAJPUR -4 larks"k lksuh 9131355835 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

73 Rajpur 85 73-NAWAKI ukehd lk; 7697049893 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

74 Rajpur 86 74-NAWAKI K fnus'k lksuokuh 9165403757 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

75 Rajpur 87 75-BAKASPUR vfHk"ksd feJk 9754921066 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

76 Rajpur 88 76-KARRA lejhr 6268628691 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

77 Rajpur 89 77-KARRA K eFkqjk jke 6268528340 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

78 Rajpur 90 78-PATRATU izse jtd 9131711816 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

79 Rajpur 91 79-JHINGO eks0eqtkghn 9340836321 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

80 Rajpur 93 80-DADKHUDWA vfey lk; 7489443471 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

81 Rajpur 94 81-KOTAGAHNA vjfoUn frdhZ 6267912081 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

82 Rajpur 95 82-PAHARKHADUWA iadt ;kno 6260143162 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

83 Rajpur 96 83-GHORGHDHI ljtw ydM+k 7746963499 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

84 Rajpur 97 84-BAIDHHI djhyky 6265563684 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

85 Rajpur 98 85-LAU  ';ke cgknqj 9977407684 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

86 Rajpur 99 86-LAU K ct: jke 6268843556 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

87 Rajpur 100 87-BHADAR vejs'k xqIrk 7389536566 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

88 Rajpur 102 88-SEWARI cjlkrh 9340678385 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

89 Rajpur 103 89-SEWARI K vjfoUn dqekj 9399199684 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

90 Rajpur 104 90-KAUDU Hkjr jke 9754661984 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

91 Rajpur 105 91-ALAKHDIHA vkyksd [ky[kk 9340641670 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

92 Rajpur 106 92-MAHUDAND eksgu jke 7587282660 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

93 Rajpur 107 93-JIGDI :i lk; 9399669832 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 



94 Rajpur 108 94-BAASEN dsUnzk jke 6260716124 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

95 Rajpur 109 95-LADKUDH fnylk; 7587810771 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

96 Rajpur 110 96-ULIYA eukst ;kno 7987154728 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

97 Rajpur 111 97-UFIYA vejlk; 9340259004 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

98 Rajpur 112 98-PARTI gfj'k dksM+kdw 9407710653 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

99 Rajpur 113 99-BADICHALGALI ckcqyky 9340539418 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

1 Shankargarh 114 100-LAHSUNPAT fouksn ;kno 9131752480
2 Shankargarh 115 101-AASANPANI jktsUnz ;kno 6265624740
1 Chando 116 102-BASKEPI lqfcu frXxk 9575875055
2 Chando 117 103-BASKEPI K fouksn frdhZ 9770075459
3 Chando 118 104-BHAVANIPUR  'kSysUnz ;kno 9575852085
4 Chando 119 105-KARCHA oh'ks'oj jke 9238256432
5 Chando 121 106-NAVADIHKLA K ykylk; iSdjk 7804861410
6 Chando 122 107-NAVADIHKLA KH izselk; iSdjk 6263668863
7 Chando 123 108-SONBARSA xqM~Mw VksIiks 7722808654
8 Chando 124 109-KHAJURYADIH egsUnz izlkn tk;loky 8964978575
9 Chando 125 110-KANDRI eksglhu v[krj 9131360463

10 Chando 126 111-SUKHARI vlye [kk[kk 8965885229
11 Chando 127 112-SHAHPUR izselhyk ydM+k 6264266318
12 Chando 128 113-DHANJI erh;l frdhZ 9302869981
13 Chando 129 114-JODHPUR okYVj dPNi 6260813278
14 Chando 130 115-BHOJPUR fouksn Hkxr 8103740633
15 Chando 132 116-CHANDO lksgu frdhZ 8319036907
16 Chando 133 117-CHANDO K lathr dPNi 6267116304
17 Chando 134 118-EDARIKALA ;klhu valkjh 8120558369
18 Chando 136 119-MADVA lqHkk"k dqtwj 9244455086
19 Chando 138 120-JARIYO pUnszso flag 9302789197
20 Chando 139 121-KURDIH ,sglku valkjh 9302167443
1 Samri 141 122-SABAG lqfuy ;kno 7772928552
2 Samri 142 123-GADAMI cynso ;kno 8120156652
3 Samri 143 124-CHUNCHUNA ln~nke valkjh 7828167114
4 Samri 144 125-PUNDAG eqtQ~Qj valkjh 6265239261
5 Samri 145 126-JALAJLI fot; ;kno 8305719470
6 Samri 146 127-KUDAG xksiky uxsfla;k 8120501036
7 Samri 147 128-BATA egQwt valkjh 9009920587
8 Samri 148 129-RAJENDRAPUR lyeku valkjh 6260445775
9 Samri 149 130-DUMRKHOLI ck/kw fcfjft;k 9201560567

10 Samri 150 131-IDRIPATH jktsUnz mjkWao 9165822798
11 Samri 151 132-DATRAM dkes'oj uxsfla;k 6261332379
21 Chando 152 133-BAIRDIHKLA izsedqekj 9111509136
22 Chando 153 134-MAGAJI fnus'k 9201135428
12 Samri 154 135-CHARAHATAKLA paikyky 7354463233
13 Samri 155 136-SAMRI eqds'k ;kno 7722985797
14 Samri 156 137-AMTAHI paikyky ukxoa'kh 9669940626
15 Samri 157 138-GOPATOO  'kadj jke cqudj 7697457783
16 Samri 158 139-JAMIRA K foØe xqIrk 9399227404
17 Samri 159 140-JAMIRA KH equs'oj cqudj 9617407183



1 Kusmi 161 141-GAJADHRPUR leir

2 Kusmi 162 142-GJADHARPUR K x.ks'k clksM 9393310112 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

3 Kusmi 163 143-SERANGDAG lqjs'k dqekj ukx 7067936558
18 Samri 164 144-TATIJHRIYA vejnso fnokdj 6267091466
19 Samri 166 145-LAKSHMANPUR gfjpj.k uxsfl;k 6266360650
4 Kusmi 167 146-JIGNIYA K panzk cqudj 6267553812
5 Kusmi 168 147-JIGNIYA KH yo dqekj 9669143042
6 Kusmi 169 148-LEFUAATOLI  /kekZ jke 7000166450
7 Kusmi 170 149-JIRHOOL ftrsUnz lksuokuh 7879368149
8 Kusmi 171 150-AMARPUR lqjsUnz jke

9 Kusmi 172 151-BHULSIKHURD egs'k ;kno 9098154391
10 Kusmi 173 152-BHULSIKALA jkts'k ,Ddk 9599241835
11 Kusmi 174 153-HARRI pj.k ydMk 7089525451
12 Kusmi 175 154-BAKASPUR jktsUnz cqudj 9301816727
13 Kusmi 176 155-CHAINPUR euh jke 8305415381
14 Kusmi 177 156-CHAINPUR -2 lkxj ;kno 9340858475
3 Shankargarh 178 157-KOTHLI nhid dqekj iSdjk 6266019240
4 Shankargarh 179 158-KOTHLI K :is'oj iSdjk 7805092012
5 Shankargarh 180 159-SAMUDRI  /kqek iSdjk 8839584995
6 Shankargarh 181 160-NAVADIH lels vkye 9131877042
7 Shankargarh 182 161-GHUGHRIKLA panu jke 8225956962
8 Shankargarh 184 162-UMKO lqeu dqtwj 9165151330
9 Shankargarh 185 163-LARANGI dys'oj iSdjk 6261819430

10 Shankargarh 186 164-KARMI URANV TOLI cqypw jke 9669136309
11 Shankargarh 187 165-KARMI KANWAR TOLI egsUnz jke 7828644106
12 Shankargarh 188 166-GAMHARDIH nljFk jke 9165449583
13 Shankargarh 189 167-BHARATPUR blekbZy feat 8103568339
14 Shankargarh 190 168-KARASI vkuan csd 7079170796
15 Shankargarh 191 169-JOKAPAT mes'k ;kno 9691224541
16 Shankargarh 193 170-JAMPANI lat; ;kno 7804983863
17 Shankargarh 194 171-MAHUADIH [kkyhn vgen 8120296333
18 Shankargarh 195 172-LALITPUR egkchj uxsfl;k 7000406309
19 Shankargarh 196 173-BELSAR fnus'k csd 8770782864
20 Shankargarh 198 174-GHUGHRI KHURD fnyhi dqekj 9753409034
21 Shankargarh 199 175-INDAKON ;loUr ;kno 7999876495
22 Shankargarh 200 176-HARAGAWAN bUnziky 6267179569
23 Shankargarh 202 177-DIPADIH KHURD nsou jke 9202124309
24 Shankargarh 203 178-JAGIMA mes'k dqekj 9340470050
25 Shankargarh 205 179-BAIROPUR dey lk; 9340034464
26 Shankargarh 206 180-KAMARI jkds'k flag 9098081182
27 Shankargarh 207 181-SILPHILEE ca/kw jke 9399857118
28 Shankargarh 208 182-MURKA ckcw yky 7974731440
29 Shankargarh 210 183-MANKEPI lqns'oj ;kno 9575002251
30 Shankargarh 212 184-SARAGVA thou ydMk 8889129712
31 Shankargarh 213 185-SARIMA lkgcqn~nhu valkjh 9174903342
32 Shankargarh 214 186-SIHAR etwe jke 8120252297
33 Shankargarh 215 187-LADUA vt; dqekj ydMk 7697272937



34 Shankargarh 216 188-BHONDANA jktw jke 8103017407
35 Shankargarh 217 189-DEVSRAKHURD vfuy dqekj dq'kokgk 9301661043 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

36 Shankargarh 218 190-PONDIKHURD jkeujs'k ;kno 7974937896 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

37 Shankargarh 219 191-VINAYAKPUR vUrq dksjok 6261920312 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

38 Shankargarh 220 192-MANOHRPUR K :iyky mjkao 6268957058 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

39 Shankargarh 221 193-MANOHARPUR KH eqLrQk iIiq 8839847370 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

40 Shankargarh 222 194-JARGIM fc"k.k 9691214795
41 Shankargarh 223 195-KHAIRADIH jktw dqekj ;kno 8305702731
42 Shankargarh 224 196-BELKONA dfyUnj iztkifr 6260341893
43 Shankargarh 226 197-KORANDHA ghjk jke 7489683947
44 Shankargarh 227 198-MANPUR jkenqykj lksuokuh 9131936647
45 Shankargarh 228 199-DOHNA yo izdk'k xqIrk 9617111564
46 Shankargarh 229 200-SHANKARAGADH vfuy frokjh 8120193710
47 Shankargarh 230 201-SHANKARGARH K eqds'k dqekj d';i 9977721761
48 Shankargarh 231 202-BACHWARPARA Hkksyk jke ;kno 9754603413
49 Shankargarh 232 203-CHALAGLI olhe jtk 9617357729
50 Shankargarh 233 204-BIJADIH d"̀.kk iztkifr 6269818913
51 Shankargarh 234 205-AMGAON jek'kadj jke 7770908662
52 Shankargarh 236 206-KHARKONA lyeu jke 6263425300
53 Shankargarh 237 207-AMERA  'kkfUr izdk'k VksIiks 8103387533
54 Shankargarh 238 208-JASAVANTPUR >e: iSdjk 7999382985
55 Shankargarh 239 209-JARHADIH >jh lk; 7697785885
56 Shankargarh 240 210-DURGAPUR iadt iSdjk 7879265154
57 Shankargarh 241 211-BHAGWATPUR ca/ku jke 8817570384
58 Shankargarh 242 212-JAMHOR ykml jke 8839746606
59 Shankargarh 243 213-BHUNESHWARPUR URF PATASIvejhdu jke 9343925702
60 Shankargarh 244 214-CHITA vthr jke 7879908682
61 Shankargarh 245 215-AYYARI iznhi falg 6268059208
62 Shankargarh 246 216-CHANGRO t;izadk'k iSdjk 6260050343
63 Shankargarh 247 217-DIPADIH KALA lqdqy jke 7987623199
64 Shankargarh 248 218-DIPADIH KALA K izse c?ksy 9617325168
65 Shankargarh 249 219-BADA jSey jke 6266904763
66 Shankargarh 250 220-UDARASARAI /kZeiky jke 9302651305
67 Shankargarh 251 221-KODVA jktdqekj lksydh 8305399139
68 Shankargarh 252 222-DEVSARAKLA vfuy mjkao 9301203580
69 Shankargarh 253 223-REHDA dk'khukFk lksuokuh 6266165179
70 Shankargarh 255 224-KOTALOO lqfuy lsekjh;k 8815613463
71 Shankargarh 256 225-KRISNAGAR v'kksd Hkxr 6265873150
15 Kusmi 257 226-SIVILDAG larks"k cqudj 9926125543
16 Kusmi 259 227-KARAKLI t;ukFk cM+k 7587808015
17 Kusmi 261 228-SEMRA ujsUnz cqudj 7354218860
18 Kusmi 262 229-SEMRTALA txeksgu 8085080048
19 Kusmi 263 230-KUSMI-K Nrjirh 9669533679
20 Kusmi 264 231-KAJIYA fcdVj 9165402884
21 Kusmi 265 232-KUSMI-2 [kyhy 9009088448
22 Kusmi 266 233-KUSMI-3 eks-eksnLlhj 9617915095
23 Kusmi 267 234-KUSMI-4 yo dqekj lkuokuh 8120714832



24 Kusmi 268 235-KUSMI-5 t;ukFk 7697457730
25 Kusmi 271 236-NATVARNAGAR lqfuy dqekj 9165901415 ch,y, QkeZ&2 vizkIr 

26 Kusmi 272 237-GHUTRADIH nsosUnz jke 9302056326
27 Kusmi 273 238-RATASILI fQyksfeuk 9669873983
28 Kusmi 274 239-RAMNAGAR nso/ku Hkxr 6267456272
29 Kusmi 275 240-SHAPUR yfyr lqeu dqtwj 8462989197
30 Kusmi 276 241-SHRIKOT ykylk; jke 9754418864
31 Kusmi 277 242-DIWARI vjfoUn dqekj 7489011980
32 Kusmi 278 243-JAVAHRANAGAR dSyk'k Hkxr 7828942721
33 Kusmi 279 244-JAWAHARNAGAR K equs'oj 9575374954
34 Kusmi 280 245-KAMLAPUR tksu foalsaV [ksl 8719915352
35 Kusmi 282 246-SURBENA egs'k jke 7489202322
36 Kusmi 283 247-KHAJURI f'koukFk 8236092483
37 Kusmi 284 248-KORANDHA fojsUnz dqekj 7770887056
38 Kusmi 285 249-KORANDHA K fd'kksj dqtwj 9754347466
39 Kusmi 286 250-PREMNAGAR jkts'oj ,Ddk 6261046494
40 Kusmi 287 251-HANSPUR lqthr dqekj 7354215182
41 Kusmi 289 252-BHAGVANPUR vjfoUn dqekj 7697927920
42 Kusmi 290 253-MADGURI K lsjktqy [kku 9669728606
43 Kusmi 291 254-MADGURI KH bXukfl;ql 7067998363
44 Kusmi 292 255-KANCHANTOLI dkfrZd 8120553393
45 Kusmi 293 256-KATIMA ijekRek 7689135421
46 Kusmi 294 257-PAKRITOLI lq'khy dqekj 9098891140
47 Kusmi 295 258-NILKANTHPUR nhid 9131195876
48 Kusmi 296 259-LWAKSHPUR jkts'k ;kno 9131805273
49 Kusmi 297 260-BHAVANIPUR vo/k

50 Kusmi 298 261-KEDLI vtqZu jke 9977482577
51 Kusmi 299 262-LARIMA ghjknkl 9644443147
52 Kusmi 300 263-TRIPURI iou 7693831205
53 Kusmi 301 264-DHANESHPUR izohu [ksl 7000591844
54 Kusmi 302 265-SONPUR vkfiu flag 7489785078



1 Rajpur 1 1-KARAMDIHA Jh nsojkt dka'kh 7089972797
2 Rajpur 2 2-KODAURA lt; xqIrk 9669488233
3 Rajpur 3 3-TONI jktsUnz ;kno 9399472535
4 Rajpur 4 4-KOTEEH cukjlh nkl 7805012647
5 Rajpur 5 5-BHENDRI cyoar jke 8305012647
6 Rajpur 6 6-PARASWARKHURD iape jke 6266579909
7 Rajpur 7 7-PAKRADI v{k; dqekj 6261580850
8 Rajpur 8 8-MURKA xksiky 9399151302
9 Rajpur 10 9-GOPALPUR deyk 7974966141

10 Rajpur 12 10-KARWAN larks"k flag 6260893490
11 Rajpur 13 11-KARWAN K iq:lksRre 8770133276
12 Rajpur 14 12-THARKI  'kSysUnz ydM+k 8103665675
13 Rajpur 15 13-KUNDIKHURD egsUnz jke 7804845389
14 Rajpur 16 14-BAGADI jke dqekj vk;e 7999870852
15 Rajpur 17 15-SINGCHAURA furs'k lkgw 9770823373
16 Rajpur 19 16-NARSINGHPUR t;yky jkmr 8120047199
17 Rajpur 21 17-CHILMAKALA rstdqekj 8815153820
18 Rajpur 22 18-MARKADAND vfer tk;Loky 9165856511
19 Rajpur 23 19-DUPPI lgkbZ jke 7489565560
20 Rajpur 24 20-CHAURA vkuan jke 9617885654
21 Rajpur 25 21-CHAURA K jkejru 9238123367
22 Rajpur 26 22-PARSWARKALA Jherh lxesr 8965891413
23 Rajpur 27 23-PARSWARKLA K xksiky flag 6265950256
24 Rajpur 28 24-KHOKH◌ाNIYA egsUnz iztkirh 7828025582
25 Rajpur 29 25-DHANDHAPUR K dSykl flag iks;k 6268312693
26 Rajpur 30 26-DHANDHAPUR KH jke/kuh ekfudiqjh 9753612365
27 Rajpur 32 27-REWATPUR  'kqHke tk;Loky 6264459057
28 Rajpur 33 28-SHIVPUR egkohj flag ejkoh 9301008295
29 Rajpur 34 29-KUNDIKALA lru jke 8268786924
30 Rajpur 35 30-KHODRO fizre ikoys 7729096406
31 Rajpur 36 31-BADAULI fcjy jke 8435372853
32 Rajpur 37 32-BADAULI K ijlq ;kno 6268985173
33 Rajpur 38 33-SIDHMA K jkts'k HkqbZ;ka 6261814274
34 Rajpur 39 34-SIDHMA KH lhrkjke tk;loky 9131676605
35 Rajpur 41 35-AKHORAKHURD jkts'k ;kno 6265006813
36 Rajpur 42 36-SIDHMA G jkts'k HkwbZ;k 6261814274
37 Rajpur 43 37-MADNESWARPUR clar jke 6267139248
38 Rajpur 45 38-KAKNA clar jke 6267139248
39 Rajpur 46 39-KAKNA K lqxu jke ;kno 8959840188
40 Rajpur 47 40-GHATGAON vt; ;kno 9131990965
41 Rajpur 49 41-BALRAMPUR  'kEHkq xqIrk

42 Rajpur 50 42-AARA egsUnz iztkifr 7024045441
43 Rajpur 51 43-AARA K fojsUnz xqIrk 8889386903
44 Rajpur 52 44-AMDIPARA izeksn xqIrk 6260184684
45 Rajpur 54 45-BADA /kjenkl 9669986857
46 Rajpur 55 46-BHILAIKHURD edj/kot 9399043329



47 Rajpur 56 47-BATIDAND vkseizdk'k 7067660866
48 Rajpur 57 48-BHESKI /kjenso 9753541658
49 Rajpur 58 49-BARIYO K lxju jk; 6263575174
50 Rajpur 59 50-BARIYO KH frokjh nkl 7987964461
51 Rajpur 60 51-BARIYO G v:.k ;kno 8319955839
52 Rajpur 61 52-BAGHIMA lqjt iksrsZ 9302773824
53 Rajpur 62 53-DAKWA dSykl jke 6260522748
54 Rajpur 63 54-CHANCHI nsoukFk 9399311136
55 Rajpur 64 55-KHUKHRI dSykl ekfudiqjh

56 Rajpur 65 56-KARJI t;izdk'k iSdjk 7691990352
57 Rajpur 66 57-KARJI K vuqt ydMk 8462062502
58 Rajpur 68 58-PARSAGUDI K jke izlkn ikoys 7879518990
59 Rajpur 69 59-PARSAGUDI KH ckys'oj xqIrk 9770972472
60 Rajpur 72 60-CHANDRAGARH eukst xqIrk 9977822142
61 Rajpur 73 61-DIGNAGAR lat; ydM+k 8462062502
62 Rajpur 74 62-OKRA mes'k flagk 9098095898
63 Rajpur 75 63-PATRAPARA jkeyky Vsdke 7879641270
64 Rajpur 76 64-AMADRI dqatu ;kno 9009103107
65 Rajpur 77 65-LADUVA eukst ekfudiqj 6267080390
66 Rajpur 78 66-NAVAPARA xxu flag 9202250284
67 Rajpur 79 67-BUDHABAGICHA nq;ks/ku ejkoh 6266345374
68 Rajpur 80 68-BUDHABAGICHA K eqds'k eq.Mk 9181030792
69 Rajpur 81 69-RAJPUR-1 vfer d';i 9754760381
70 Rajpur 82 70-RAJPUR-2 fojsUnz 'kekZ 8720835819
71 Rajpur 83 71-RAJPUR-3 mes'oj iSdjk 7697876364
72 Rajpur 84 72-RAJPUR -4 furs'k caly 9009008288
73 Rajpur 85 73-NAWAKI nqgu iztkifr 6263044298
74 Rajpur 86 74-NAWAKI K vfEcdk flag 6268954511
75 Rajpur 87 75-BAKASPUR fojsUnz iksrsZ 8305896203
76 Rajpur 88 76-KARRA lq'khy nkl 7974336830
77 Rajpur 89 77-KARRA K egsUnz Hkxr 9340848699
78 Rajpur 90 78-PATRATU txnso jtd 8103031385
79 Rajpur 91 79-JHINGO fouksn iztkifr

80 Rajpur 93 80-DADKHUDWA vuqi ;kno 7000913225
81 Rajpur 94 81-KOTAGAHNA ctjax xqIrk 9098095898
82 Rajpur 95 82-PAHARKHADUWA lqjtyky VksIiks

83 Rajpur 96 83-GHORGHDHI vt; ;kno 9754329586
84 Rajpur 97 84-BAIDHHI lqjsUnz ;kno 8839703436
85 Rajpur 98 85-LAU d"̀.kk ;kno 9111358270
86 Rajpur 99 86-LAU K txlk; 7697139972
87 Rajpur 100 87-BHADAR vejsUnz flag 7489897100
88 Rajpur 102 88-SEWARI vkuan flag 7999517038
89 Rajpur 103 89-SEWARI K v:.k ;kno 7799517038
90 Rajpur 104 90-KAUDU dqaoj lk; 8815443741
91 Rajpur 105 91-ALAKHDIHA vo/ks'k ;kno 7987540743
92 Rajpur 106 92-MAHUDAND izseUnz ;kno 7999227871
93 Rajpur 107 93-JIGDI fcgkjh jke



94 Rajpur 108 94-BAASEN pUnzhdk

95 Rajpur 109 95-LADKUDH ver̀ jke 9301168821
96 Rajpur 110 96-ULIYA nkeksnj 7999138128
97 Rajpur 111 97-UFIYA larks"k [ksl 6268429340
98 Rajpur 112 98-PARTI iou lk; 9479179273
99 Rajpur 113 99-BADICHALGALI Hkqus'oj ukx 7725091942
1 Shankargarh 114 100-LAHSUNPAT f'ko'kadj ;kno 9340004635
2 Shankargarh 115 101-AASANPANI jkts'k ;kno 8817938900
1 Chando 116 102-BASKEPI lat; xqIrk 6260522988
2 Chando 117 103-BASKEPI K f'kouUnu cMk

3 Chando 118 104-BHAVANIPUR ck?kq dksy 7805848690
4 Chando 119 105-KARCHA pUnznhi jke 9826165311
5 Chando 121 106-NAVADIHKLA K djelk; vxfj;k 9575592186
6 Chando 122 107-NAVADIHKLA KH enu 6265507823
7 Chando 123 108-SONBARSA yoax 7067982961
8 Chando 124 109-KHAJURYADIH d"̀.kk dqekj 6267173191
9 Chando 125 110-KANDRI vkuan 7909867965

10 Chando 126 111-SUKHARI n;kuan ydM+k 8225902243
11 Chando 127 112-SHAHPUR uohu ;kno 9399347234
12 Chando 128 113-DHANJI djepan 8770910671
13 Chando 129 114-JODHPUR Hkh[ku flag 7247313645
14 Chando 130 115-BHOJPUR ukxsUnz

15 Chando 132 116-CHANDO vfer jks'ku 9770289071
16 Chando 133 117-CHANDO K lafto 6261018625
17 Chando 134 118-EDARIKALA cspu jke 7974020154
18 Chando 136 119-MADVA foosd csd 8236086066
19 Chando 138 120-JARIYO jke fou; ik.Ms; 6264878043
20 Chando 139 121-KURDIH n;klkxj 6264809981
1 Samri 141 122-SABAG ukxsUnz ;kno 7067793602
2 Samri 142 123-GADAMI nsoukjk;.k ;kno 9098284154
3 Samri 143 124-CHUNCHUNA jkeizlkn ukxsf'k;k 7987539823
4 Samri 144 125-PUNDAG vefjdk flag 7879268324
5 Samri 145 126-JALAJLI nhiukjk;.k ;kno 6267825139
6 Samri 146 127-KUDAG  'k=q/ku ;kno 6260351991
7 Samri 147 128-BATA vTtq ;kno 9399041887
8 Samri 148 129-RAJENDRAPUR vkuUn ;kno 7067407131
9 Samri 149 130-DUMRKHOLI fnus'k ukxsf'k;k 8815735683

10 Samri 150 131-IDRIPATH nsosUnz jke 6268960078
11 Samri 151 132-DATRAM lUrq ukxsf'k;k 8959819567
21 Chando 152 133-BAIRDIHKLA nsoukFk ;kno

22 Chando 153 134-MAGAJI ljtq

12 Samri 154 135-CHARAHATAKLA tr: Hkxr 9165958820
13 Samri 155 136-SAMRI vfuy ;kno 7697539893
14 Samri 156 137-AMTAHI lafni dqekj xqIrk 6264793202
15 Samri 157 138-GOPATOO ekuoyky xqIrk 9399278531
16 Samri 158 139-JAMIRA K jkds'k xqIrk 7999722821
17 Samri 159 140-JAMIRA KH vtqZu 9770390699



1 Kusmi 161 141-GAJADHRPUR  /kesZUnz dqekj 8815642199
2 Kusmi 162 142-GJADHARPUR K ca/ku jtokj 7693930032
3 Kusmi 163 143-SERANGDAG gfjxksfoUn ;kno 9098778274

18 Samri 164 144-TATIJHRIYA jkds'k flag 9301840887
19 Samri 166 145-LAKSHMANPUR izfni ukxsf'k;k 8643001558
4 Kusmi 167 146-JIGNIYA K tukZnu iSdjk 7725095741
5 Kusmi 168 147-JIGNIYA KH vfudsr d';i 7611162254
6 Kusmi 169 148-LEFUAATOLI  /kekZ fnokdj 6260763890
7 Kusmi 170 149-JIRHOOL izeksn Hkxr 8964807272
8 Kusmi 171 150-AMARPUR feFkys'k dqekj flag 9171924450
9 Kusmi 172 151-BHULSIKHURD gǹ; dqekj 7999878730

10 Kusmi 173 152-BHULSIKALA fl/kjr jke 7067211481
11 Kusmi 174 153-HARRI egs'k 9753799591
12 Kusmi 175 154-BAKASPUR jes'k dqekj 9754110912
13 Kusmi 176 155-CHAINPUR cnzhukFk ;kno 9754507041
14 Kusmi 177 156-CHAINPUR -2 uudk ;kno 7974781562
3 Shankargarh 178 157-KOTHLI fojks/k jke 7089389632
4 Shankargarh 179 158-KOTHLI K jksguk 9174571854
5 Shankargarh 180 159-SAMUDRI rsr: jke 9388171043
6 Shankargarh 181 160-NAVADIH vuqt iSdjk 7722931084
7 Shankargarh 182 161-GHUGHRIKLA vkuan lk; c?ksy 9131934227
8 Shankargarh 184 162-UMKO ghjk jke 8236009203
9 Shankargarh 185 163-LARANGI gseUr 9977604842

10 Shankargarh 186 164-KARMI URANV TOLI jkenso jke 9225803974
11 Shankargarh 187 165-KARMI KANWAR TOLI jks'ku iSdjk 6264976239
12 Shankargarh 188 166-GAMHARDIH fnus'k izlkn 9770958582
13 Shankargarh 189 167-BHARATPUR nqxkZjke iSdjk 6268391711
14 Shankargarh 190 168-KARASI vjfoan iSdjk 9202197613
15 Shankargarh 191 169-JOKAPAT g"kZ panz ukx 9644356160
16 Shankargarh 193 170-JAMPANI _f"kds'k 9131705263
17 Shankargarh 194 171-MAHUADIH lat; 6266809223
18 Shankargarh 195 172-LALITPUR Qwylk; 6266618437
19 Shankargarh 196 173-BELSAR lq[knso c?ksy 6267025554
20 Shankargarh 198 174-GHUGHRI KHURD lgsck jke

21 Shankargarh 199 175-INDAKON vjfoan VksIiks 9753113217
22 Shankargarh 200 176-HARAGAWAN vo/ks'k iSdjk 7049438081
23 Shankargarh 202 177-DIPADIH KHURD fldanj VksIiks 9753736414
24 Shankargarh 203 178-JAGIMA foØe 9665163544
25 Shankargarh 205 179-BAIROPUR Jo.k ;kno 6260703700
26 Shankargarh 206 180-KAMARI gwgu jke 7723895422
27 Shankargarh 207 181-SILPHILEE tokgjyky 8817842062
28 Shankargarh 208 182-MURKA fnyksi ydMk 8266339160
29 Shankargarh 210 183-MANKEPI Jo.k flag 6267325800
30 Shankargarh 212 184-SARAGVA  'ke'kkn vkye 9131963718
31 Shankargarh 213 185-SARIMA Hkksyk izlkn 7771097850
32 Shankargarh 214 186-SIHAR vjfoan dqtwj 9131369609
33 Shankargarh 215 187-LADUA fo|klkxj 9977082467



34 Shankargarh 216 188-BHONDANA lqanj 9664011517
35 Shankargarh 217 189-DEVSRAKHURD cq/kjke ukxs'k 8305836289
36 Shankargarh 218 190-PONDIKHURD fouksn ;kno 9406214995
37 Shankargarh 219 191-VINAYAKPUR lqHke ;kno 7987875920
38 Shankargarh 220 192-MANOHRPUR K ctku iSdjk 9303828597
39 Shankargarh 221 193-MANOHARPUR KH ius'oj 9340148352
40 Shankargarh 222 194-JARGIM  'kkfyd nkl 7879758951
41 Shankargarh 223 195-KHAIRADIH eaxy lk; 6264251783
42 Shankargarh 224 196-BELKONA jes'k iSdjk 6268952472
43 Shankargarh 226 197-KORANDHA  /kje lk; 6263278310
44 Shankargarh 227 198-MANPUR ijes'oj nkl 7049282139
45 Shankargarh 228 199-DOHNA jfodqekj 9244128605
46 Shankargarh 229 200-SHANKARAGADH fujt feJk 9098825959
47 Shankargarh 230 201-SHANKARGARH K jktukFk 9009697373
48 Shankargarh 231 202-BACHWARPARA jfoUnz iSdjk 7247584624
49 Shankargarh 232 203-CHALAGLI fduq iSdjk 7067500962
50 Shankargarh 233 204-BIJADIH equs'oj jke 9617315904
51 Shankargarh 234 205-AMGAON gch jke 9644804652
52 Shankargarh 236 206-KHARKONA y{e.k uk;d 9399438986
53 Shankargarh 237 207-AMERA larks"k ;kno 8120757792
54 Shankargarh 238 208-JASAVANTPUR fods'k dqekj 6260733956
55 Shankargarh 239 209-JARHADIH eukst 6261279316
56 Shankargarh 240 210-DURGAPUR jkds'k dqqekj 6261461578
57 Shankargarh 241 211-BHAGWATPUR cgknqj jke 6264109145
58 Shankargarh 242 212-JAMHOR lq/kks jke 9343030013
59 Shankargarh 243 213-BHUNESHWARPUR URF PATASIlyeku iSdjk 9691408683
60 Shankargarh 244 214-CHITA mn; 'kadj 6268771161
61 Shankargarh 245 215-AYYARI  'kkark flag 8770386752
62 Shankargarh 246 216-CHANGRO lafni 9329260871
63 Shankargarh 247 217-DIPADIH KALA ftrsUnz 9340098957
64 Shankargarh 248 218-DIPADIH KALA K cq/kukFk 8120193451
65 Shankargarh 249 219-BADA yksd ukjk;.k 9098096375
66 Shankargarh 250 220-UDARASARAI fczts'k iSdjk 9302451373
67 Shankargarh 251 221-KODVA fQjkst dqekj 6267428813
68 Shankargarh 252 222-DEVSARAKLA dje pan 7241138806
69 Shankargarh 253 223-REHDA lqjsUnz flag 8770842387
70 Shankargarh 255 224-KOTALOO egknso flag 6264618314
71 Shankargarh 256 225-KRISNAGAR jes'oj 7724896710
15 Kusmi 257 226-SIVILDAG eukst cqudj 8319890723
16 Kusmi 259 227-KARAKLI izgykn Hkxr 6265156523
17 Kusmi 261 228-SEMRA eaxy lk; 7879399409
18 Kusmi 262 229-NAVDIHA yYyq jke iSdjk 7805847845
19 Kusmi 263 230-KUSMI-K /kus'k iztkifr 9669966501
20 Kusmi 264 231-KAJIYA t;'kadj clksM+ 8717874499
21 Kusmi 265 232-KUSMI-2 Jh ';ke dqekj flag 9165962574
22 Kusmi 266 233-KUSMI-3 dqUnu dqekj xqIrk 9174041251
23 Kusmi 267 234-KUSMI-4 Jherh lksuizHkk 7617224138



24 Kusmi 268 235-KUSMI-5 izeksn dqekj 6265415597
25 Kusmi 271 236-NATVARNAGAR euh egknso 8319097206
26 Kusmi 272 237-GHUTRADIH eqUus'oj 8964949022
27 Kusmi 273 238-RATASILI jaftr csd 6203656801
28 Kusmi 274 239-RAMNAGAR vt; fxjh 9770238391
29 Kusmi 275 240-SHAPUR lanhi dqekj 6261824545
30 Kusmi 276 241-SHRIKOT fniukjk;.k 8461973683
31 Kusmi 277 242-DIWARI papy xqIrk 6263920678
32 Kusmi 278 243-JAVAHRANAGAR djepan 9691127247
33 Kusmi 279 244-JAWAHARNAGAR K fodkl 8103380495
34 Kusmi 280 245-KAMLAPUR t;dqekj xqIrk 7999514326
35 Kusmi 282 246-SURBENA  'kdqy 8815788037
36 Kusmi 283 247-KHAJURI vkuan cjxkg 9201333693
37 Kusmi 284 248-KORANDHA  'kadj mjkao 7089526224
38 Kusmi 285 249-KORANDHA K jktdqekj 9617564697
39 Kusmi 286 250-PREMNAGAR ykye.kh jke 7771942236
40 Kusmi 287 251-HANSPUR lqjsUnz jke 7723901938
41 Kusmi 289 252-BHAGVANPUR Qju lk; 7772037299
42 Kusmi 290 253-MADGURI K uUnyky dq'kokgk 9165259149
43 Kusmi 291 254-MADGURI KH vcykse dqtqj 6260477360
44 Kusmi 292 255-KANCHANTOLI lqfer dqekj dqtqj 6266984701
45 Kusmi 293 256-KATIMA nsodqekj xqIrk 8120686757
46 Kusmi 294 257-PAKRITOLI fuys'k dqekj 9009839582
47 Kusmi 295 258-NILKANTHPUR ckfYedh jke 6267050047
48 Kusmi 296 259-LWAKSHPUR vej fot; dqekj 9131581287
49 Kusmi 297 260-BHAVANIPUR iadt dqekj 6266158783
50 Kusmi 298 261-KEDLI dqoj HkqbZgj 9009939051
51 Kusmi 299 262-LARIMA f'koukjk;.k HkqbZgj 9977381200
52 Kusmi 300 263-TRIPURI [kqHejkt flag 6265215946
53 Kusmi 301 264-DHANESHPUR ct̀s'k jke 9479200502
54 Kusmi 302 265-SONPUR feFkys'k dqekj 6263795574


